16:02:2026 PROFORMA INVOICE

Invoice To;
Organization Name:
Phone:
Email:

QTY DESCRIPTION NET (KES) VAT (KES) GROSS (KES)

1 Leadership Morale & Employee Turnover
Management training from 28th Jul. 2025 - 2nd
Aug. 2025 at PrideInn Express Nyali, Mombasa

60,000.00 9,600.00 69,600.00

GROSS (KES): Sixty Nine Thousand Six Hundred 69,600.00

NOMINATION FORM

PARTICIPANT(S) DETAILS
NO. NAME EMAIL ADDRESS TELEPHONE

PAYMENT DETAILS
Bank Name: Equity Bank
Account Name: Academy of Certified Human Resource Professionals Ltd
Account No.: 1 2 9 0 2 7 1 2 4 5 7 5 3
Bank Branch: Kenyatta Avenue